

Consolidated RW & SD #1																	
US 70 Waterline Relocation																	
01RWD04																	
															Bid Opening Date:		11/8/2001
Item Description	Quan.	Units	England Plumbing		Bowen Construction		J.D. Lewis		Miller Construction		Wee Construction		Rudy Box		J & C Construction		
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
200mm Cl. 200 PVC Waterline	2,376	LM	27.00	64,152.00	28.45	67,597.20	31.09	73,869.84	46.30	110,008.80	19.15	45,500.40	17.50	41,580.00	25.00	59,400.00	
200mm Gate Valve w/Can & Marker	3	EA.	1,000.00	3,000.00	710.00	2,130.00	1,200.00	3,600.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	700	2,100.00	750.00	2,250.00	800.00	2,400.00	
Drive & Street Crossing(TBSC)	40	LM	40.00	1,600.00	12.50	500.00	131.24	5,249.60	13.00	520.00	49.13	1,965.20	35.00	1,400.00	60.00	2,400.00	
Relocate Meter	1	EA.	500.00	500.00	325.00	325.00	850.00	850.00	600.00	600.00	200	200.00	400.00	400.00	450.00	450.00	
200mm DR11 HDPE Pipe	90	LM	33.50	3,015.00	74.80	6,732.00	91.28	8,215.20	43.00	3,870.00	55	4,950.00	58.00	5,220.00	57.00	5,130.00	
200mm Directional Bore	90	LM	133.50	12,015.00	137.75	12,397.50	114.84	10,335.60	213.50	19,215.00	62	5,580.00	85.00	7,650.00	100.00	9,000.00	
Extra Depth Trenching	60	LM	33.50	2,010.00	7.70	462.00	10.00	600.00	28.00	1,680.00	16	960.00	15.00	900.00	20.00	1,200.00	
Air Relief Valve	5	EA.	1,000.00	5,000.00	555.00	2,775.00	1,100.00	5,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	650	3,250.00	750.00	3,750.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	
300mm Steel Casing	42	LM	71.50	3,003.00	59.25	2,488.50	49.00	2,058.00	75.00	3,150.00	69.19	2,905.98	135.00	5,670.00	60.00	2,520.00	
19mm Service Connection	1	EA.	200.00	200.00	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	350.00	350.00	200	200.00	150.00	150.00	350.00	350.00	
Total Bid Price				\$ 94,495.00		\$ 95,657.20		\$ 110,778.24		\$ 152,893.80		\$67,611.58		\$68,970.00		\$88,850.00	

Landmark Engineering